
Product Name Eatwell Corn Flakes PC Gluten Free  
Product Description Eatwell Portion Control Corn Flakes Easy Open 

Product Code 785 

Product Image 

 
Intended Use General Consumption  

Country of Origin Made in Australia  

Ingredient Declaration Corn (85%), Sugar, Salt, Emulsifier (471), Vitamins (Niacin, Thiamine, 

Riboflavin, Folate)  

Nutritional Information Servings per pack = 1 
Serving size = 30g 

Average Qty Per 
30g 

Average Qty Per 
100g 

% RDA 

Energy 483 kJ 1610 kJ  

Protein 2.01 g 6.7 g  

Fat 
- Total 
- Saturated 

 
0.42 g 

0.3 g 

 
1.4 g 

1 g 

 

Carbohydrate 
- Total 
- Sugar 

 
25.1 g 

3.0 g 

 
83.8 g 
10.1 g 

 

Dietary Fibre  0.6 g 1.9 g  

Sodium 171 mg 570 mg  

Niacin 2.5 mg 8.3 mg 16% 

Folate 100 ug 333 ug 25% 

Riboflavin 0.4 mg 1.4 mg 32% 

Thiamine 0.3 mg 0.9 mg 23% 

Method of Preservation Baked to low Moisture and Heat Sealed 

Weight 30g Portion 

Accessibility Rating Easy-to-Open ISR +8 

Primary Packaging Heat Sealed B.O.P.P Printed Film.30 packs per cardboard outer carton = 0.9 

kg Net 

Packaging Shipping Pallet Wrapping 

Storage & Product Temperatures Normal room temperature – Protect from heat 

Distribution Method Truck – Food Grade 

Best Before  12 Months at normal room temperature 

Customer Preparation & Intended Use Product is to be consumed with milk or juice 

Free From GLUTEN FREE 

Sensitive Populations  GMO Status No 

Warning Statements Gluten free. May contain Milk, Soy, Sulphites. 

Lupins Present No 

Quality Parameters Uniform Colour > 95% Uniform Flavour > 95% Broken Flakes > 2% 

Manufactured By  Eatwell Foods Pty Ltd 

1 Regent Place  

Kyneton VIC 3444 

Phone (03) 5422 3334 
Fax       (03) 5422 2733 
Email   sales@eatwellfoods.com.au 
Website www.eatwellfoods.com.au  

Name Matthew McAlpin 

Approval Date  13 January 2023 

 

Product Specification 

mailto:sales@eatwellfoods.com.au
http://www.eatwellfoods.com.au/

