

Product Specification

Product Code Product Image Intended Use Country of Origin Ingredient Declaration R Nutritional Information Se Er Pr	General Consumption Made in Australia Corn (85%), Sugar, Salt, Riboflavin, Folate) Gervings per pack = 1 Gerving size = 30g General Gervings ize = 30g General Genera		y Open , Vitamins (Niacin, Thiam Average Qty Per 100g 1610 kJ	nine, % RDA
Product Image Intended Use Country of Origin Ingredient Declaration R Nutritional Information Sectors Er Pr	General Consumption Made in Australia Corn (85%), Sugar, Salt, Riboflavin, Folate) Gervings per pack = 1 Gerving size = 30g Genergy Protein Gat - Total	Average Qty Per 30g 483 kJ	Average Qty Per 100g	
Intended Use Country of Origin Ingredient Declaration R Nutritional Information Se Er Pr	General Consumption Made in Australia Corn (85%), Sugar, Salt, Riboflavin, Folate) Gervings per pack = 1 Gerving size = 30g Genergy Protein Gat - Total	Average Qty Per 30g 483 kJ	Average Qty Per 100g	
Country of Origin Ingredient Declaration R Nutritional Information Se Er Pr	Made in Australia Corn (85%), Sugar, Salt, Riboflavin, Folate) Gervings per pack = 1 Gerving size = 30g Genergy Protein Gat - Total	Average Qty Per 30g 483 kJ	Average Qty Per 100g	
Ingredient Declaration R Nutritional Information Section Errors Pr	Corn (85%), Sugar, Salt, Riboflavin, Folate) Servings per pack = 1 Serving size = 30g Sinergy Protein Sat - Total	Average Qty Per 30g 483 kJ	Average Qty Per 100g	
Ingredient Declaration C R Nutritional Information Se Er Pr	Riboflavin, Folate) servings per pack = 1 serving size = 30g sinergy Protein sat - Total	Average Qty Per 30g 483 kJ	Average Qty Per 100g	
Se Er Pr	erving size = 30g energy Protein fat Total	30g 483 kJ	100g	% RDA
Pr	Protein Fat - Total		101010	
		0.42 ~	6.7 g	
	Carbohydrate	0.42 g 0.3 g	1.4 g 1 g	
	- Total - Sugar	25.1 g 3.0 g	83.8 g 10.1 g	
	Dietary Fibre	0.6 g	1.9 g	
	odium	171 mg	570 mg	1.00/
	liacin Folate	2.5 mg 100 ug	8.3 mg 333 ug	16% 25%
	Riboflavin	0.4 mg	1.4 mg	32%
	hiamine	0.3 mg	0.9 mg	23%
Method of Preservation B	Baked to low Moisture and Heat Sealed 30g Portion			
Weight 3				
Accessibility Rating E	Easy-to-Open ISR +8			
, , ,	Heat Sealed B.O.P.P Printed Film.30 packs per cardboard outer carton = 0.9 kg Net			
	Pallet Wrapping			
	<u>-</u>			
-	Normal room temperature – Protect from heat			
	Truck – Food Grade			
	12 Months at normal room temperature			
•	Product is to be consumed with milk or juice GLUTEN FREE			
Sensitive Populations	GMO Status	No		
	Warning Statements	Gluten free. M	ay contain Milk, Soy, Su	lphites.
	upins Present	No	-,,,,,,,,	
Quality Parameters U	Uniform Colour > 95% Uniform Flavour > 95% Broken Flakes > 2%			
Manufactured By Ea	Eatwell Foods Pty Ltd Phone (03) 5422 3334			
•	L Regent Place	Fax (03) 5422 2733		
	Kyneton VIC 3444		eatwell foods.com.au eatwell foods.com.au	
Name N	Matthew McAlpin			
Approval Date	13 January 2023			